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Well Name:

Well Location
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Well Use Observation       

1992.11.19Completion Date
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Research        

Water Level

26.2

16

0

0

Depth (ft): Material Colour Description

14 Sand           Brown   Fine                

22 Clay           Brown   Sandy               

29 Clay           Brown   Sandy               

36 Clay           Grey    Sandy               

64 Sand & Gravel  Brown   Fine-medium         

214 Clay           Grey    Sandy               

233 Sand           Brown   Fine-medium         

Water Well Driller's Report

(c) Water Security Agency
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